
7. Criminal Law/Procedure - Tue., Jan. 5, 2021
8. Evidence - Thur., Jan. 7, 2021
9. Family Law/COL – Tue., Jan. 12, 2021
10. Fed. Civ. Pro./COL - Thur., Jan. 14, 2021
11. Property - Tue., Jan. 19, 2021 

12. Secured Transactions - Thur., Jan. 21, 2021 

13. Torts - Tue., Jan. 26, 2021
14. Trusts - Thur., Jan. 28, 2021 

15. Wills/COL - Tue., Feb. 2, 2021 

16. RECAP - Thur., Feb. 4, 202

FEBRUARY  2021  BAR  EXAM

REGISTER  ONLINE  AT  WWW .THELAWYERMAKERS .COM
TUITION  - $1 ,200 .00

 

 

1. Study Plan Overview/Orientation – MBE, MEE, MPT (We
Tue., Dec. 1, 2020
2. MPT - Thur., Dec. 3, 2020
3. Agency & Partnership - Tue., Dec. 8, 2020
4. Constitutional Law - Thur., Dec. 10, 2020
5. Contracts - Tue., Dec. 15, 2020
6. Corporations - Thur., Dec. 17, 2020

CLASS SCHEDULE

DECEMBER  2020

CONTACT  INFORMATION  
PROFESSOR  BARRETT
CELL:  (205) 436-1350

E-MAIL:INFO@THELAWYERMAKERS .COM

JANUARY  2021


